
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVICE

POSTSALE
16-MAR-2005
PAGE: 1

Summary of Company Bids
GULF OF MEXICO REGION

Sale Number:      197
Sale Identifier:  EASTERN GULF OF MEXICO
Sale Date:        16-MAR-2005
Region Name:      Gulf of Mexico OCS Region
Sort Option:      Total Amount High Bids

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

01207

01978

02668

00981

00282

02169

02421

01364

01999

COMP
NO.

Petrobras America Inc.

Helis Oil & Gas Company, L.L.C.

Red Willow Offshore, LLC

Anadarko Petroleum Corporation

Dominion Exploration & Production, I

Spinnaker Exploration Company, L.L.C

Devon Energy Production Company, L.P

Newfield Exploration Company

Houston Energy, L.P.

COMPANY NAME

 $1,645,056.00

 $916,820.55

 $916,820.55

 $785,088.00

 $783,000.00

 $783,000.00

 $711,050.00

 $229,958.00

 $203,737.90

TOTAL AMOUNT
EXPOSED   

 $1,645,056.00

 $916,820.55

 $916,820.55

 $785,088.00

 $783,000.00

 $783,000.00

 $711,050.00

 $229,958.00

 $203,737.90

TOTAL AMOUNT
HIGH BIDS  

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

TOTAL AMOUNT  
UNSUCCESS. BIDS

 4

 1

 1

 3

 1

 1

 2

 1

 1

 4

 1

 1

 3

 1

 1

 2

 1

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 $6,974,531.00  $6,974,531.00  $0.00Sale Totals:

SEQ
NO.

TOT
BDS

HI 
BDS

UNS
BDS


