UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVICE GULF OF MEXICO REGION

Summary of Company Bids

POSTSALE 16-MAR-2005 1 PAGE:

Sale Number:

Sale Date:

197

Sale Identifier: EASTERN GULF OF MEXICO

16-MAR-2005

Region Name: Gulf of Mexico OCS Region Sort Option: Total Amount High Bids

SEQ NO.		COMPANY NAME	TOT BDS	HI BDS	UNS BDS	TOTAL AMOUNT EXPOSED	TOTAL AMOUNT HIGH BIDS	TOTAL AMOUNT UNSUCCESS. BIDS
1	01207	Petrobras America Inc.	4	4	0	\$1,645,056.00	\$1,645,056.00	\$0.00
2	01978	Helis Oil & Gas Company, L.L.C.	1	1	0	\$916,820.55	\$916,820.55	\$0.00
3	02668	Red Willow Offshore, LLC	1	1	0	\$916,820.55	\$916,820.55	\$0.00
4	00981	Anadarko Petroleum Corporation	3	3	0	\$785,088.00	\$785,088.00	\$0.00
5	00282	Dominion Exploration & Production, I	1	1	0	\$783,000.00	\$783,000.00	\$0.00
6	02169	Spinnaker Exploration Company, L.L.C	1	1	0	\$783,000.00	\$783,000.00	\$0.00
7	02421	Devon Energy Production Company, L.P	2	2	0	\$711,050.00	\$711,050.00	\$0.00
8	01364	Newfield Exploration Company	1	1	0	\$229,958.00	\$229,958.00	\$0.00
9	01999	Houston Energy, L.P.	1	1	0	\$203,737.90	\$203,737.90	\$0.00
	Sale To	otals:				\$6,974,531.00	\$6,974,531.00	\$0.00